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World Supersport - Results Free Practice 2nd Session

Yamaha Finance Australian Round, 22-24 February 2019
102/01

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTime

Yamaha YZF R6FRA 17GMT94 YAMAHA16 J. 171,681    1'33.2081  266,7 266,7 266,7CLUZEL

Yamaha YZF R6        0.127ITA 15BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team64 F. 171,447       0.127    1'33.3352  266,0 266,0 266,0CARICASULO

Yamaha YZF R6        0.201SUI 19BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team21 R. 171,079       0.328    1'33.5363  270,7 270,7 270,7KRUMMENACHER

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.071FRA 16Kawasaki Puccetti Racing44 L. 170,949       0.399    1'33.6074  262,1 262,1 262,1MAHIAS

MV Agusta F3 675        0.130ITA 23MV AGUSTA Reparto Corse3 R. 170,712       0.529    1'33.7375  266,0 266,0 266,0DE ROSA

MV Agusta F3 675        0.361ITA 22MV AGUSTA Reparto Corse22 F. 170,057       0.890    1'34.0986  266,7 266,7 266,7FULIGNI

Yamaha YZF R6        0.306ESP 17Team Toth by Willirace80 H. 169,506       1.196    1'34.4047  268,7 268,7 268,7BARBERA

Yamaha YZF R6        0.012AUT 18Kallio Racing36 T. 169,484       1.208    1'34.4168  266,7 266,7 266,7GRADINGER

Yamaha YZF R6        0.040ESP 17Kallio Racing32 I. 169,412       1.248    1'34.4569  266,7 266,7 266,7VINALES

Honda CBR600RR        0.111EST 17MPM WILSport Racedays38 H. 169,213       1.359    1'34.56710  260,2 260,2 260,2SOOMER

Yamaha YZF R6        0.018FRA 15GMT94 YAMAHA94 C. 169,181       1.377    1'34.58511  268,0 268,0 268,0PEROLARI

Yamaha YZF R6        0.000ESP 18MS Racing6 M. 169,181       1.377    1'34.58512  269,3 269,3 269,3HERRERA

Honda CBR600RR        0.002HUN 15CIA Landlord Insurance Honda56 P. 169,178       1.379    1'34.58713  266,0 266,0 266,0SEBESTYEN

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.054JPN 17Kawasaki Puccetti Racing78 H. 169,081       1.433    1'34.64114  262,1 262,1 262,1OKUBO

Honda CBR600RR        0.213FRA 20CIA Landlord Insurance Honda95 J. 168,701       1.646    1'34.85415  269,3 269,3 269,3DANILO

Yamaha YZF R6        0.008AUS 16Landbridge Transport Yamaha7 T. 168,687       1.654    1'34.86216  257,8 257,8 257,8TOPARIS

Yamaha YZF R6        0.144BEL 14Kallio Racing84 L. 168,431       1.798    1'35.00617  268,0 268,0 268,0CRESSON

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.183ITA 17Team Pedercini Racing86 A. 168,108       1.981    1'35.18918  263,4 263,4 263,4BADOVINI

Honda CBR600RR        0.099NED 19MPM WILSport Racedays74 J. 167,933       2.080    1'35.28819  260,2 260,2 260,2VAN SIKKELERUS

Honda CBR600RR        0.086ITA 17GEMAR - Ciociaria Corse WorldSSP Team61 G. 167,782       2.166    1'35.37420  264,7 264,7 264,7RUIU

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.179NED 14Team Hartog - Against Cancer47 R. 167,467       2.345    1'35.55321  260,9 260,9 260,9HARTOG

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.057ESP 19Orelac Racing VerdNatura10 N. 167,367       2.402    1'35.61022  268,7 268,7 268,7CALERO

Honda CBR600RR        0.179ITA 7GEMAR - Ciociaria Corse WorldSSP Team15 A. 167,055       2.581    1'35.78923  268,0 268,0 268,0COPPOLA

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.128NED 20EAB Racing Team30 G. 166,832       2.709    1'35.91724  270,7 270,7 270,7VAN STRAALEN

Qualifying Lap Time (107% of 1'33.208):   1'39.734
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Local Time RiderNo. Description

Start16.00.00

WorldSSP Pit Intervention Time: 1min 18secs16.01.14

Crashed - Turn 1016.01.44 F. CARICASULO 64 

Re-joined16.01.58 F. CARICASULO 64 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 416.05.05 H. OKUBO 78 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 416.05.14 L. CRESSON 84 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 416.05.22 F. FULIGNI 22 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 416.06.22 G. RUIU 61 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 416.08.01 N. CALERO 10 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 416.12.00 J. CLUZEL 16 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 416.16.05 G. VAN STRAALEN 30 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 216.20.35 H. SOOMER 38 

Crashed - Turn 816.21.00 A. COPPOLA 15 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 416.28.53 I. VINALES 32 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 416.30.41 N. CALERO 10 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 416.30.41 J. CLUZEL 16 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 416.36.55 N. CALERO 10 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 416.38.34 G. RUIU 61 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 416.39.55 I. VINALES 32 

Crashed - Turn 216.40.23 R. HARTOG 47 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 416.40.39 J. CLUZEL 16 

End Of Session16.46.44

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

GRADINGER 36 AUT Yamaha YZF R6Kallio Racing     1'35.800  167,03516:03'34.215T.

KRUMMENACHER 21 SUI Yamaha YZF R6BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team     1'35.794 -0.006  167,04616:03'35.181R.

VINALES 32 ESP Yamaha YZF R6Kallio Racing     1'35.634 -0.160  167,32516:03'36.415I.

HERRERA 6 ESP Yamaha YZF R6MS Racing     1'35.551 -0.083  167,47116:03'38.224M.

DE ROSA 3 ITA MV Agusta F3 675MV AGUSTA Reparto Corse     1'34.923 -0.628  168,57916:04'15.568R.

KRUMMENACHER 21 SUI Yamaha YZF R6BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team     1'34.894 -0.029  168,63016:05'10.075R.

VINALES 32 ESP Yamaha YZF R6Kallio Racing     1'34.560 -0.334  169,22616:05'10.975I.

BARBERA 80 ESP Yamaha YZF R6Team Toth by Willirace     1'34.556 -0.004  169,23316:05'14.663H.

VINALES 32 ESP Yamaha YZF R6Kallio Racing     1'34.456 -0.100  169,41216:06'45.431I.

DE ROSA 3 ITA MV Agusta F3 675MV AGUSTA Reparto Corse     1'34.428 -0.028  169,46216:08'59.431R.

DE ROSA 3 ITA MV Agusta F3 675MV AGUSTA Reparto Corse     1'34.082 -0.346  170,08616:18'19.746R.

KRUMMENACHER 21 SUI Yamaha YZF R6BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team     1'33.773 -0.309  170,64616:20'54.876R.

DE ROSA 3 ITA MV Agusta F3 675MV AGUSTA Reparto Corse     1'33.738 -0.035  170,71016:33'43.426R.

KRUMMENACHER 21 SUI Yamaha YZF R6BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team     1'33.536 -0.202  171,07916:37'20.265R.

CARICASULO 64 ITA Yamaha YZF R6BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team     1'33.507 -0.029  171,13216:39'51.870F.

CARICASULO 64 ITA Yamaha YZF R6BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team     1'33.335 -0.172  171,44716:41'25.205F.

CLUZEL 16 FRA Yamaha YZF R6GMT94 YAMAHA     1'33.208 -0.127  171,68116:43'01.483J.

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

16:46

EndStart

22/02/2019 16:00
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